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Men / 7 / Youth A
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 9* 2T 4* 22* 1 2 1 

LeoJohn Boucher III200
Interstate Gym

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1001.6002.200Diff:1 
8.7509.000 8.650 9.300 9.8008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.20012.000 10.85011.400 10.50010.25011.200Final:

Place: 17T 5T 6* 14* 3 1 2 

Peter Holihen339
Boundless

1.600 2.400 2.1002.1002.2002.400Diff:2 
8.8008.650 7.450 9.250 9.2509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.20011.650 10.90011.350 10.6009.65011.050Final:

Place: 17T 1 11T 6* 21 4 3 

Gabriel Cintron302
Aeon

1.600 2.400 2.1002.2002.1002.300Diff:3 
8.5008.750 8.500 9.000 8.2509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.95010.650 10.60011.200 10.85010.60011.050Final:

Place: 2T 26 6T 1 7 3 4 

Jahmel McGee259
Flying High Sports

3.200 2.300 2.1002.2001.0002.600Diff:4 
8.6008.850 7.100 9.150 9.0509.000Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.15011.350 10.70011.350 12.2007.10011.450Final:

Place: 12T 9T 14 2T 4* 16 5 

Andrew Beeson172
DeVeau's School 

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1002.1002.300Diff:5 
7.7508.800 7.400 9.050 9.2009.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.50011.400 9.35011.150 11.0009.50011.100Final:

Place: 12* 4 10 10* 15T 14* 6 

Ayman Alayon187
Ohio Gym Ins

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.200Diff:6 
7.8008.900 8.350 9.150 8.8009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.45010.900 9.40011.250 10.75010.05011.100Final:

Place: 7T 16 6* 17* 9* 10* 7 

Tristan Brigham108
Artistic Sports Acad

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.100Diff:7 
8.0009.150 7.400 9.250 9.0008.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.95011.100 9.60011.350 10.5509.10011.250Final:

Place: 1 9T 15 5 20 17 8 

Layton Vick243
Courthouse

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.6002.300Diff:8 
8.1009.200 7.900 8.950 8.6509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.90010.750 9.20011.050 10.9009.50011.500Final:

Place: 9* 17 20 4 4T 13 9 

Jake Piotrowicz223
LaFleur's Tampa

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.200Diff:9 
7.8509.000 7.450 8.700 9.3009.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.85011.400 9.45010.800 10.9509.05011.200Final:

Place: 28 18 4* 6* 15T 6T 10 

Chace Owens316
Metro South Gym Acad

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1002.3002.200Diff:10 
8.3508.300 7.700 9.300 8.7009.250Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.60010.900 9.95011.400 10.8509.00010.500Final:

ProScore v5.8.4 - Copy right 1993-2022 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2022 Mens Dev Program East Championships
Meet Results
Apr 29 - May 1, 2022

Page: 2
Printed: 5/1/2022 4:26 PM

Men / 7 / Youth A
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 12T 11 3 24* 4* 22 11 

Connor Lancaster180
Gym America-MI

1.600 2.200 1.0002.1001.6002.100Diff:11 
8.7009.000 7.850 9.400 9.2008.800Exec:

-1.000__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.55011.400 8.70011.500 10.4009.45011.100Final:

Place: 4T 5T 26 17T 11T 14* 12 

Colin Graham245
WVGTC/G-FORCE

1.800 2.100 1.6002.2001.6002.200Diff:12 
7.8009.100 8.050 8.300 8.9508.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.45011.050 9.40010.500 10.5509.65011.300Final:

Place: 4T 13 25 29 13 8 13 

Cody Magrone269
Park Avenue Gym

2.200 2.200 2.1002.2001.6002.500Diff:13 
7.8008.800 7.650 8.400 8.8008.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
62.15011.000 9.90010.600 10.1009.25011.300Final:

Place: 27 20 1 22* 11T 10* 14 

Daniel Sweis254
Gymkhana Gym Club

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.5002.300Diff:14 
8.0008.350 8.200 9.500 8.8508.900Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.10011.050 9.60011.600 10.5008.70010.650Final:

Place: 21 22 16* 2T 22T 5 15 

Jason Dennis190
Ohio Gym Ins

2.200 2.300 2.1002.1002.2002.400Diff:15 
7.9008.550 6.300 8.900 8.3008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.05010.600 10.00011.000 11.0008.50010.950Final:

Place: 12* 12 19 17* 9* 21 16 

Graham Bailey107
Artistic Sports Acad

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.200Diff:16 
7.1508.900 7.700 8.750 9.0008.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.75011.100 8.75010.850 10.5509.40011.100Final:

Place: 24T 19 2 14* 2 27 17 

Jules Dauphin260
Brestyan's

1.600 2.200 2.0002.1001.5002.400Diff:17 
6.8508.350 8.400 9.450 9.5509.000Exec:

-1.000__.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.40011.750 7.85011.550 10.6008.90010.750Final:

Place: 24T 14T 27 6* 17* 12 18 

Sawyer Robertson240
World Cup Gymnastics

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1002.0002.300Diff:18 
7.4008.450 8.150 8.200 8.7009.250Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.35010.800 9.50010.300 10.8509.15010.750Final:

Place: 12* 23 22* 10* 8 23 19 

Alexander Czira238
Hotshots Gymnastics

1.600 2.200 1.1002.1001.6002.200Diff:19 
7.5508.900 7.850 8.600 9.1009.150Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.95011.300 8.65010.700 10.7508.45011.100Final:

Place: 26 2T 29 27 22T 20 20 

Neo Kong211
Olympic Dreams

2.200 2.200 1.6002.2002.1002.500Diff:20 
7.2508.200 8.150 7.700 8.4008.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
60.55010.600 8.8509.900 10.25010.25010.700Final:
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Men / 7 / Youth A
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 7T 7 16* 26 25 28 21 

Jackson Norman135
Salem Gymnastics

1.600 2.100 0.5002.1001.7002.200Diff:21 
8.2509.050 7.900 8.900 8.4508.750Exec:

-1.000__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.50010.550 7.75011.000 10.3509.60011.250Final:

Place: 22 21 18 17* 28 6T 22 

Noah Anderson116
WGA

1.600 2.300 2.1002.1001.5002.300Diff:22 
7.8508.600 8.050 8.800 7.1008.950Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.2509.400 9.95010.900 10.5508.55010.900Final:

Place: 30 8 22* 10* 17* 25 23 

Kirill Oleynikov130
GSC

1.600 2.100 1.5002.1002.1002.200Diff:23 
7.6508.000 7.450 8.600 8.7009.150Exec:

-1.000__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.15010.800 8.15010.700 10.7509.55010.200Final:

Place: 19* 24 11* 14* 17* 29 24 

Huey McElrath313
Centre Elite Gym 

1.600 2.100 1.0002.1001.0002.300Diff:24 
7.6508.700 8.150 9.100 8.7009.000Exec:

-1.000__.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.40010.800 7.65011.200 10.6008.15011.000Final:

Place: 23 14T 11* 24* 29 9 25 

Karl Stabile142
Capital Gym NTC-VA

1.600 2.100 2.2002.1002.2002.300Diff:25 
7.5008.550 6.950 9.100 5.6008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.0007.700 9.70011.200 10.4009.15010.850Final:

Place: 2T 25 28 17* 22T 24 26 

Elijah Dinsman239
Hotshots Gymnastics

1.600 2.100 1.2002.1001.5002.200Diff:26 
7.4009.250 7.950 8.100 8.5008.950Exec:

__._____.___ -2.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
58.85010.600 8.60010.200 10.5507.45011.450Final:

Place: 9T 28 21 6* 27 18 27 

Blake Rhodes263
Gym Force Gym

1.600 1.600 1.6002.1001.4002.300Diff:27 
7.5508.900 7.500 8.650 8.1509.250Exec:

__._____.___ -2.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
58.6009.750 9.15010.750 10.8506.90011.200Final:

Place: 19* 29 30 13 14 19 28 

Kallan Jacobi-Knappe345
Pahnandle Perfection

1.600 2.100 1.6002.0000.7002.300Diff:28 
7.4508.700 8.300 8.700 8.8509.100Exec:

__._____.___ -4.000 -1.000 __._____.___ND:
56.40010.950 9.0509.700 10.7005.00011.000Final:

Place: 31 27 24 28 26 26 29 

Jack Williams140
Pittsburgh Northstar

1.600 2.100 1.0002.1001.6000.900Diff:29 
7.9007.500 5.450 8.550 7.9008.600Exec:

-1.000-2.300 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
51.90010.000 7.90010.650 10.2007.0506.100Final:

Place: 32 30* 6* 30* 30* 30* 30 

R-Reed Babitsky293
NEAG- Marlborough

0.000 0.000 0.0002.1000.0000.000Diff:30 
0.0000.000 0.000 9.250 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
11.3500.000 0.00011.350 0.0000.0000.000Final:
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Gym

AARank

Place: 4T 30* 31* 30* 30* 30* 31 

FX-Tris Adams102
Legacy- KY

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0002.100Diff:31 
0.0009.200 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
11.3000.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.00011.300Final:

Place: 29 30* 31* 30* 30* 30* 32 

FX-Gavin Adderley256
Cyclone Gym

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0002.200Diff:32 
0.0008.200 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
10.4000.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.00010.400Final:
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